g  l  u  c  o  s  e
l  a  c  t  a  t  e
p  y  r  u  v  a  t  e
g l u t a m a t e
g l  y  c  e r o l
ordering information
80
0
18
32
C
20
21
-1
0
-1
4
								        unit		  shaft		  membrane	 Ref No
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter		  4/pkg		  60 mm		  10 mm		  P000049
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter		  4/pkg		  100 mm		  10 mm		  P000050
70 Microdialysis Bolt Catheter		  4/pkg		  130 mm		  10 mm		  P000131
Microvials						      250/pkg						     P000001
Microvial Rack					     12/pkg						      P000028
106 Microdialysis Pump			   each						      P000003
Batteries  6V (for 106)			   each						      8001788
106 Syringes 		   			   20/pkg						      8010191
Perfusion Fluid CNS 5 mL			   10/pkg						      P000151
Rinsing Fluid 0.5L					    8/pkg						      8002171
Glucose Reagent 6 mL			   5/pkg						      P000023
Lactate Reagent 6 mL			   5/pkg						      P000024
Pyruvate Reagent 6 mL			   5/pkg						      P000063
Glycerol Reagent 6 mL			   5/pkg						      P000025
Glutamate Reagent 4 mL			   5/pkg						      P000064
Calibrator A 6 mL					    10/pkg						      P000057
LPG kit (incl. 1 Reagent for Lactate, Glucose , Pyruvate and 1 Calibrator A)				    8010361
Reagent kit (incl. 1 Reagent for Glucose, Lactate, Pyruvate, Glycerol and 1 Calibrator A)		  P000011
Reagent Set A (Rack incl. 1 Reagent for Glucose, Lactate, Pyruvate, Glycerol and 1 Calibrator A)	 	 8002163
Reagent Set B (Rack incl. 1 Reagent for Glucose, Lactate, Pyruvate, Glycerol, Glutamate and 1 Calibrator A)	 8002164
Reagent Set C (Rack incl. 1 Reagent for Glucose, Lactate, Pyruvate and 1 Calibrator A)	 		  8002165
Control Samples, FDA cleared , 2 levels 	 5x2/pkg						      8010306